
Events Calendar

Friday, November 1, 2024

Diwali

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 12:00 am - 8:45 am

PA Day: all schools

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 11:55 pm

All Saints Day

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 11:55 pm

Bandi Chhor Divas

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 11:55 pm

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Dia de los Muertos

Date and Time: Saturday, November 2 11:55 pm

Birth of the Bab begins

Date and Time: Saturday, November 2 11:55 pm

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Birth Of Bahá'u'lláh begins

Date and Time: Sunday, November 3 11:55 pm

Wednesday, November 6, 2024



Take Our Kids to Work Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 6 5:00 pm

The theme for Take Our Kids to Work 2024, Breaking Barriers, Transforming Communities. 

https://www.studentscommission.ca/resources/projects/tokw/

Take Our Kids to Work is now in partnership with The Students Commission of Canada.  The SCC is a charitable organization that purposefully works with o

thers to ensure that young people are valued, heard, and their ideas for improving themselves, and the lives of their peers and communities are put into action.

  This very much includes careers of the future. 

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Inuit Day

Date and Time: Thursday, November 7 11:55 pm

Monday, November 11, 2024

Remembrance Day

Date and Time: Monday, November 11 11:55 pm

Friday, November 15, 2024

PA Day: all schools

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 11:55 pm

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 11:55 pm

Saturday, November 16, 2024

Louis Riel Day

https://www.studentscommission.ca/resources/projects/tokw/


Date and Time: Saturday, November 16 11:55 pm

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Transgender Day of Remembrance

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 11:55 pm

Classroom Support Staff Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 11:55 pm

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Holodomor Memorial Day

Date and Time: Saturday, November 23 11:55 pm

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Day of the Covenant

Date and Time: Sunday, November 24 5:00 pm

Monday, November 25, 2024

Day of the Covenant

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 12:00 am

International Day for Elimination of Violence Against Women

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 11:55 pm

aka White Ribbon Day

Tuesday, November 26, 2024



https://calendar.ddsb.ca

Ascension Of Abdu'l-Bahá¡

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 26 5:00 pm

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Ascension Of Abdu'l-Bahá¡

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 27 12:00 am

https://calendar.ddsb.ca

